FLEXI
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-FLEXI-DS
R E C E S S E D  /  A D J U S T A B L E  /  D O W N L I G H T
Flexi
Adjustable commercial LED downlight with broad reflector, control and
emergency choices.

Below ceiling
35 mm max
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1000 3000K 8.0 185 125 FLEXI.001
1050 4000K 8.0 192 131 FLEXI.002
1750 3000K 13.5 183 130 FLEXI.003
1825 4000K 13.5 189 135 FLEXI.004
2425 3000K 19.0 176 128 FLEXI.005
2525 4000K 19.0 182 133 FLEXI.006
3250 3000K 27.0 161 120 FLEXI.007
3375 4000K 27.0 168 125 FLEXI.008
4375 3000K 40.0 149 109 FLEXI.009
4550 4000K 40.0 154 114 FLEXI.010
Options
REFLECTOR
/MF25, /MF60, /SP40, /SA50
HIGH COLOUR RENDERING